SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SOUTH ORANGE AND MAPLEWOOD, NJ PUBLIC BOARD MEETING NOVEMBER 30, 2023

FOR ACTION

RESOLUTION 4579A

SUBJECT: APPROVE CONFIDENTIAL SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT – STUDENT ID #3699345206

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education approves the settlement agreement for Student ID #3699345206 and authorizes the Board President to execute the settlement agreement.

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SOUTH ORANGE AND MAPLEWOOD, NJ PUBLIC BOARD MEETING FEBRUARY 29, 2024

FOR ACTION

RESOLUTION 4579B

SUBJECT: APPROVE CONFIDENTIAL SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT – STUDENT ID #4921083866

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education approves the settlement agreement for Student ID #4921083866 and authorizes the Board President to execute the settlement agreement.

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SOUTH ORANGE AND MAPLEWOOD, NJ PUBLIC BOARD MEETING FEBRUARY 29, 2024

FOR ACTION

RESOLUTION 4579C

SUBJECT: APPROVE CONFIDENTIAL SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT – STUDENT ID #8134661285

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education approves the settlement agreement for Student ID #8134661285 and authorizes the Board President to execute the settlement agreement.

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SOUTH ORANGE AND MAPLEWOOD, NJ PUBLIC BOARD MEETING FEBRUARY 29, 2024

FOR ACTION

RESOLUTION 4579D

SUBJECT: APPROVE CONFIDENTIAL SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT – STUDENT ID #6570497987

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Education approves the settlement agreement for Student ID #6570497987 and authorizes the Board President to execute the settlement agreement.